DNC Series ISO15552 Standard Cylinder
DNC 50 x 100 DNT 50 x 100 TDNC 50 x 100
MDNC 50 x 100
Ordering Code
Tube Type
Blank:Square Type
T:Tie-rod Type
M:Mickey Mouse Type
Series Code Cylinder Bore Stroke Adjust Storke Magnet Code Fixed Type
DNC:ISO15552 Standard
Double Action Type
DNT:ISO15552 Standard
With Mickey Mouse(Groove) Tube
DNCD:ISO15552 Standard
Two Axis Double Action Type
DNCJ:ISO15552 Two Axis
Stroke Adjust Type
32mm-125mm 25: 25mm
50: 50mm
75: 75mm
Blank: Without Magnet
S: With Magnet
Blank: Normal Type
LB: Front and back fixed type
FA: Front cover fixed type (Front flange type)
FB: Back cover fixed type (Back flange type)
CA: Back cover fixed type (Single earring)
CB: Back cover fixed type (Double earring)
SDB: Back cover fixed type
DNC X50 100 25 S
NO
1
Designation NO Designation
Piston Rod Nut Piston Rod 2
3 Front Cover Seal Ring Bearing
Front Cover
O-Ring